A

masters

swimming
WESTERN
AUSTRALIA

Stadium Masters LiveLighter Club Challenge

Sunday 18" September, 2016

Place Team Points
1 Claremont WCM 230
2 Mandurah WMH 156
3 Somerset WSM 143
4 Stadium WSU 136
5 Riverton WRV 111
6 Superfins WSF 106
7 Beatty Park WOP 103
8 Perth City WPC 100
9 Maida Vale WMV 58
10 Carine WCR 43
11 Belmont WBM 21
12 Whitford WWEF 9

Maida Vale won the Handicap Award
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Event 1 — 200m Individual Medley - Women

30-34

1 Eisenhauer, Anna 32

--- Burch, Rowena 32
50-54

1 Coverley, Vicki 54

2 Boyce, Karen 53
60-64

1 Parsons, Eleanor 61
65-69

1 Andrew, Ruth 68

WCM
WAM

WSM
WMH

WSU

WOP

Event 1 — 200m Individual Medley - Men

25-29

1 Kwok, Chi To 29

2 Norman, Daniel 29

3 Ricciardo, Patrick 28
30-34

1 Anderson, Stuart 30

2 Terve, Tarmo 31

--- Curry, Nathan 30
40-44

1 Czaplinski, Robert 42
45-49

--- Cahill, John 49
55-59

1 Roper, Garry 57
65-69

1 Allen, Jeremy 67
70-74

1 Bamford, Kirk 70

2 Deuchar, William 71

Event 2 — 200m Freestyle - Women

30-34
1 Rollin-Busby, Jennifer 33

2 Williams, Sabrina 33
35-39

1 Brackstone, Kristy 37

2 Duggin, Rachel 36
40-44

1 van der Wel, Ingrid 42

2 Ballantine, Joanna 40
45-49

1 Tetley, Megan 48

2 Malinovic, Natasha 47
50-54

1 Egan, Jackie 51
55-59

1 Tait, Brigid 57
70-74

1 Johnson, Jeannie 71
75-79

1 Bullough, Audrey 76
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WSM
WCM
WSF

WMV
WRV
WSF

WSM

WMH

WWF

WSM

WMH
WCM

WMH
WRV

WCM
WSF

WMH
WSF

WCM
WCR

WSu

WCM

WSM

WSuU

2:57.89
X3:10.68

3:14.89
3:37.66

3:29.60

4:29.10

2:39.25
3:04.04
4:14.71

2:54.39
3:00.00
DQ

2:57.04

DQ

3:11.00

3:25.03

3:42.63
4:11.16

2:38.66
3:09.07

2:23.02
4:55.95

2:32.66
3:50.39

3:10.46
5:08.49

2:56.43

2:48.12

3:41.76

5:00.79

Event 2 — 200m Freestyle - Men

18-24

1 Burt, James 20
25-29

1 Emery, Christopher 25

2 Domican, Aiden 26
30-34

1 Snell, Garrick 33
35-39

1 Silvester, Brett 35
40-44

1 Chua, Beng Hooi 42
45-49

1 Wills, Stephen 48

2 Neary, Sean 48

3 Hardenbol, Rene 45
50-54

1 Hughes, Richard 54

2 Waters, Paul 51
55-59

1 Lyons, Simon 55

2 Mannolini, Peter 56
60-64

1 Ferguson, Stephen 61

2 Cockram, Gregory 64
65-69

1 Pow, Graeme 66
70-74

1 Paul, Victor 72
75-79

1 Hodby, David 75

2 Laws, David 75

Event 3 — 200m Butterfly - Men

60-64
1 Ho, Kevin 61

Event 4 — 200m Breaststroke - Women

45-49

1 Trenaman, Rachel 47
55-59

1 Norris, Louise 59
60-64

1 Murphy, Pauline 64
70-74

1 Elliott, Theresa 73

2 Brown, Cas 71

Event 4 — 200m Breaststroke - Men

45-49
1 Goldswain, Andrew 45
50-54
1 Dunne, Anthony 53
55-59
1 Senders, Graham 56
60-64
1 Bennett, Michael 63
80-84
1 Stewart, Ian 81
e 0 g ®
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WSF

WCM
WCM

WPC

WSF

WSU

WRV
WPC
WSM

WCM
WMV

WMH
WCM

WMH
WMH

WRV

WCM

WCM
WCR

WRV

WwWOpP

WSU

WSM

WCM
WwSsu

WSF

WCM

WCM

WMH

WMV
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for water

3:13.47

2:41.13
2:41.45

6:20.33

5:30.21

2:46.06

2:38.71
2:51.14
3:04.16

3:01.61
3:50.69

2:46.22
2:55.58

3:09.25
3:54.05

3:15.81

2:52.25

3:41.15
4:04.54

4:39.43

3:33.88

4:10.51

3:54.69

4:43.84
5:47.11

4:31.51

2:53.82

3:22.93

3:33.73

5:15.23



Event 5 — 200m Backstroke - Women

Event 6 — 100m Freestyle - Men

18-24 18-24
1 Munks, Carys 22 WSF 4:44.35 4 1 Secker, Luke 21 WSM 58.98
2529 2 Broadway, Dylan 20 WSF 1:20.42
1 Emery, Lesley 29 WCM 3:10.10 4 25-29
60-64 1 Kwok, Chi To 29 WSM 59.14
1 Pow, Susette 62 WOP 4:21.83 4 2 Domlcan, Aiden 26 WCM 1:06.23
3 Norman, Daniel 29 WCM 1:09.40
0714 . 4 Emery, Christopher 25  WCM 1:09.72
1 Burbidge, Merilyn 74 WSU 42638 4 5 Ricciardo, Patrick 28 WSF 1:34.62
75-79 35-39
1 Urquhart, Helen 75 WSM 7:45.33 4 1 Moreno. Anwar 35 WMH 5758
2 Silvester, Brett 35 WSF 2:43.89
Event 5 — 200m Backstroke - Men 40-44
35-39 1 Eyre, Damien 43 WRV 1:00.88
1 Moreno, Anwar 35 WMH 2:28.78 4 45-49
40-44 1 Hardenbol, Rene 45 WSM 1:22.35
1 Eyre, Damien 43 WRV 2:35.57 4 2 Goldswain, Andrew 45 WSF 1:27.65
55-59 50-54
1 Scott, Geoffrey 58  WOP 4:3531 4 1 Levin, Malcolm 53 WPC 1:07.43
7579 2 Wiland, Lindsay 54 WMH 1:08.90
1 Van Andel, Fred 75 WPC 45273 4 i iak“l,’lalﬁ’ Steve g? xlg fffi
2 Curtis, William 78 WSU 52627 3 smatl, Hossam s
55-59
1 Prodger, Alan 56 WSM 1:10.12
Event 6 — 100m Freestyle - Women 2 Lyons, Simon 55 WMH 1:11.01
18-24 3 Powell, Tim 57 WCR 1:17.03
1 Wilkins, Siobhan 23 WPC 1:0450 4
60-64
25-29 1 Elliott, Barry 62  WRV 1:12.18
1 Emery, Lesley 29 WCM 1:16.50 4 2 Ferguson, Stephen 61  WMH 1:26.01
30-34 3 Cockram, Gregory 64 WMH 1:40.21
1 Taylor, Natalie 34 WPC 1:10.53 4 65-69
2 Cara-Southey, Mia 31 WCM 1:36.41 3 1 Seery, Des 68 WMH 1:27.34
35-39 70-74
1 Chau, Anson 38 WOP 1:40.95 4 1 Phillips, Ken 71 WMH 1:50.57
40-44 75-79
1 Gardiner, Jackie 42 WPC 1:21.04 4 1 Hodby, David 75 WCM 1:37.84
45-49 2 Curtis, William 78 WSU 2:01.82
1 Burton, Patricia 46 WCM 1:20.51 4 90-94
2 Malinovic, Natasha 47 WCR 2:18.10 3 1 Kitay, Eli 9 WOP 2:16.43
50-54
| Bird, Suzanne 54 WCM 1:16.87 4 Event 7 —100m Backstroke - Women
2 Coverley, Vicki 54  WSM 1:19.87 3 18-24
1 Munks, Carys 22 WSF 2:17.93
60-64
1 Ballard, Yvette 61 WSM 1:58.48 4 35-39
65-69 1 Savage, Tammy 38 WRV 1:19.59
1 Dembo, Irene 68 WOP 1:37.29 4 40-44
2 Stoakes, Marie 67 WCR 2:38.05 3 1 van der Wel, Ingrid 42 WMH 1:21.69
70-74 45-49
1 Johnson, Jeannie 71 WSM 1:38.87 4 1 Tetley, Megan 48 WCM 1:40.33
2 Badani, Pamela 74 WBM 1:55.59 3 60-64
3 Arber, Hilary 74 WBM 1:57.19 2 1 Swire-Thompson, Susan 62 WCM 1:32.89
4 Brown, Cas 71 Wsu 2:10.54 1 2 Parsons, Eleanor 61 WSU 1:40.94
80-84 70-74
1 Gray, Mary 80  WSU 3:1042 4 1 Williams, Gerda 74 WMH 1:44.34
2 Sugars, Patricia 84  WsU 3:30.30 3 2 Elliott, Theresa 73 WCM 2:12.02
75-79
1 Bird, Helen 79 WOP 1:48.61
80-84
1 Sugars, Patricia WSu 3:19.17
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Event 7 — 100m Backstroke - Men

30-34

1 Snell, Garrick 33 WPC
40-44

1 Czaplinski, Robert 42 WSM
45-49

1 Cahill, John 49 WMH

2 Jakovich, Ren 48 WMV

3 Neary, Sean 48 WPC
50-54

1 Waters, Paul 51 WMV
55-59

1 Roper, Garry 57 WWF
75-79

1 Mazzucchelli, Richard 76 WMV

2 Van Andel, Fred 75 WPC
80-84

1 Stewart, lan 81 WMV

Event 8 — 100m Butterfly - Women

30-34
1 Eisenhauer, Anna 32 WCM
--- Burch, Rowena 32 WAM

Event 8§ — 100m Butterfly - Men

30-34

1 Lovelock, Mathew 30 WSU

2 Anderson, Stuart 30 WMV
60-64

1 Ho, Kevin 61 WRV
65-69

1 Allen, Jeremy 67 WSM
70-74

1 Paul, Victor 72 WCM

Event 9 — 100m Breaststroke - Women

30-34

1 Williams, Sabrina 33 WRV

2 Stolte, Marjan 33 WSM

3 Saunders, Dianne 32 WSF
35-39

1 Brackstone, Kristy 37 WCM
50-54

1 Infante, Carol-Ann 50 WCM

2 Boyce, Karen 53 WMH

3 Egan, Jackie 51 WSU
55-59

1 Norris, Louise 59 WSU
60-64

1 Murphy, Pauline 64 WSM

2 Paterson, Christine 60 WBM
65-69

1 Andrew, Ruth 68 WOP
70-74

1 Burbidge, Merilyn 74 WSU
75-79

1 Urquhart, Helen 75 WSM
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3:39.35

1:25.46

1:31.86
1:37.07
1:46.42

2:02.44

1:27.16

1:57.48
2:23.22

2:16.24

1:20.39
X1:26.54

1:14.85
1:24.57

1:48.62

1:43.48

1:45.07

1:38.66
1:39.37
1:54.89

1:30.38

1:37.58
1:48.15
1:49.49

1:54.21

1:48.59
2:28.89

2:24.51

2:17.10

4:14.39

w

Event 9 — 100m Breaststroke - Men

30-34

1 Curry, Nathan
50-54

1 Hughes, Richard
55-59

1 Mannolini, Peter

2 Scott, Geoffrey
60-64

1 Bennett, Michael
65-69

1 Pow, Graeme
70-74

1 Musty, John
75-79

1 Laws, David

30

54

56
58

63

66

71

75

Event 10 — 50m Butterfly - Women

25-29

1 Marano, Courtney
30-34

1 Eisenhauer, Anna
35-39

1 Savage, Tammy

2 Diaz, Gabriela
40-44

1 van der Wel, Ingrid

2 Ballantine, Joanna
50-54

1 Bird, Suzanne
60-64

1 Parsons, Eleanor

2 Ballard, Yvette

65-69
1 Andrew, Ruth

70-74
1 Elliott, Theresa

Event 10 — S0m Butterfly - Men

18-24
1 Secker, Luke

30-34

1 Terve, Tarmo
35-39

1 Moreno, Anwar
40-44

1 Czaplinski, Robert

2 Chua, Beng Hooi
45-49

1 Wills, Stephen

2 Neary, Sean
50-54

1 Dunne, Anthony

2 Wiland, Lindsay
55-59

1 Senders, Graham
60-64

1 Elliott, Barry

2 Ho, Kevin
70-74

1 Bamford, Kirk
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26

32

38
35

42
40

54

61
61

68

73

21

31

35

42
42

48
48

53
54

56

62
61

70

WSF

WCM

WCM
WOP

WMH

WRV

WOP

WCR

WSF

WCM

WRV
WwSsuU

WMH
WSF

WCM

WSu
WSM

WOP

WCM

WSM

WRV

WMH

WSM
WwSsu

WRV
WPC

WCM
WMH

WCM

WRV
WRV

WMH

for water

1:50.29

1:53.82

1:43.60
2:26.91

1:36.24

1:52.38

2:13.48

2:22.67

1:09.79

34.21

33.72
42.19

35.63
59.76

40.77

40.84
1:05.08

1:06.61

1:08.11

30.06

33.76

28.35

34.01
34.69

40.07
42.29

32.31
3542

37.18

36.96
45.59

48.24



Event 11 — 50m Backstroke - Women

Event 12 — 50m Breaststroke - Women

18-24 25-29
1 Wilkins, Siobhan 23 WPC 33.87 1 Marano, Courtney 26 WSF 1:12.80
2 Smith, Kim-Huela 19 WPC 54.20 30-34
3 Munks, Carys 22 WSF 1:06.20 1 Stolte, Marjan 33 WSM 45.66
25-29 2 Saunders, Dianne 32 WSF 50.43
1 Emery, Lesley 29 WCM 40.56 3 Cara-Southey, Mia 31 WCM 58.51
2 Britton, Charlotte 25 WSF 1:11.44
4 35-39
30-34 , 1 Chau, Anson 38 WOP 1:00.76
1 Rollin-Busby, Jennifer 33 WMH 39.16
35-39 40-44
1 Brackstone, Kristy 37 WCM 36.02 1 Gardiner, Jackie 42 WPC 48.20
2 SaVage Tammy 38 WRV 3651 2 erght, Rachel 43 WCR 12289
40-44 45-49
1 Wright, Rachel 43 WCR 1:21.54 1 Burton, Patricia 46 WCM 42.50
45-49 2 Tetley, Megan 48 WCM 48.22
1 Trenaman, Rachel 47 WOP 41.30 50-54
50-54 1 Infante, Carol-Ann 50 WCM 43.24
1 Infante, Carol-Ann 50 WCM 38.46 2 Coverley, Vicki 54 WSM 45.95
60-64 3 Boyce, Karen 53 WMH 47.94
1 Swire-Thompson, Susan 62 WCM 41.69 55-59
2 Pow, Susette 62 WOP 1:00.99 1 Norris, Louise 59 WSU 52.33
65_619 Dembo, 1 68  WOP 51.23 60-64
emoo, frene : 1 Murphy, Pauline 64  WSM 49.08
70-74 2 Pow, Susette 62 WOP 1:03.88
1 Williams, Gerda 74 WMH 46.63 4 3 Paterson, Christine 60 WBM 1:06.73
2 Arber, Hilary 74 WBM 1:07.00 3
3 Badani, Pamela 74 WBM 1:0840 2 65-69 .
4 Brown. Cas 71 WSU 1:14.91 1 1 Stoakes, Marie 67 WCR 1:35.63
75-79 70-74
1 Bird, Helen 79 WOP 4774 1 Williams, Gerda 74 WMH 55.51
2 Bullough, Audrey 76 WSU 1:1552 3 2 Burbidge, Merilyn 74 WSU 1:04.74
3 Urquhart, Helen 75 WSM 1:50.81 80-84
80-84 1 Sugars, Patricia 84 WSU 2:09.78
1 Gray, Mary 80 WSu 1:38.77
Event 12 — 50m Breaststroke - Men
Event 11 — 50m Backstroke - Men 18-24
18-24 1 Veaney, Blake 20 WPC 52.48
1 Burt, James 20 WSF 47.57 2 Broadway, Dylan 20 WSF 54.92
2 Veaney, Blake 20 WPC 48.89 25-29
30-34 1 Ricciardo, Patrick 28 WSF 1:00.93
1 Lovelock, Mathew 30 WSU 34.66
30-34
35-39 1 Curry, Nathan 30  WSF 52.06
1 Furnell, Peter 36 WPC 1:01.78
4044 40-44 .
| Eyre, Damien 43 WRV 3471 1 Chua, Beng Hooi 42 WSU 43.52
45-49 45-49
1 Jakovich, Ren 48 WMV 42.72 1 Cahill, John 49 WMH 46.44
55.59 2 Goldswain, Andrew 45 WSF 51.50
1 Prodger, Alan 56 WSM 38.92 4 50-54
2 Scott, Geoffrey 58 WOP 5820 3 1 Jakubans, Steve 50 WRV 49.57
70-74 2 Ismail, Hossam 51 WRV 1:01.71
1 Paul, Victor 72 WCM 45.96 4 55-59
2 Deuchar, William 71 WCM 54.63 3 1 Senders, Graham 56 WCM 40.31
3 Musty, John 71 WOP 57.13 2
4 Phillips, Ken 71 WMH 1:00.59 1 60-64 .
7579 1 Bennett, Michael 63 WMH 41.64
1 Mazzucchelli, Richard 76 WMV 5243 4 65-69
2 Hodby, David 75 WCM 5781 3 1 Pow, Graeme 66 WRV 50.73
3 Van Andel, Fred 75 WPC 1:05.69 2 70-74
4 Curtis, William 78 WSU 1:08.16 1 1 Musty, John 71 WOP 55.79
2 Woodhouse, William 72 WSU 58.35
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Event 12 — 50m Breaststroke — Men cont’d

75-79
1 Laws, David

80-84
1 Stewart, lan

75

81

Event 13 — 50m Freestyle - Women

18-24
1 Wilkins, Siobhan
2 Smith, Kim-Huela

25-29
1 Britton, Charlotte
2 Marano, Courtney

30-34

1 Rollin-Busby, Jennifer

Taylor, Natalie
Stolte, Marjan
Williams, Sabrina
Cara-Southey, Mia
6 Saunders, Dianne

35-39
1 Diaz, Gabriela
2 Chau, Anson

40-44
1 Gardiner, Jackie

2 Ballantine, Joanna

3 Wright, Rachel
45-49

1 Trenaman, Rachel

2 Malinovic, Natasha
50-54

1 Bird, Suzanne

2 Egan, Jackie
55-59

1 Tait, Brigid
60-64

1 Ballard, Yvette

2 Paterson, Christine
65-69

1 Dembo, Irene

2 Stoakes, Marie

70-74

1 Johnson, Jeannie

2 Badani, Pamela
75-79

1 Bird, Helen
80-84

1 Gray, Mary
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23
19

25
26

33
34
33
33
31
32

35
38

42
40
43

47
47

54
51

57

61
60

68
67

71
74

79

80

WCR

WMV

WPC
WPC

WSF
WSF

WMH
WPC
WSM
WRV
WCM
WSF

WSU
WOP

WPC
WSF
WCR

WOp
WCR

WCM
WSu

WCM

WSM
WBM

WOP
WCR

WSM
WBM

WOP

WSuU

1:04.36

58.26

29.27
43.53

58.87
1:02.09

31.55
31.57
36.30
37.97
43.60
53.69

36.59
42.59

38.53
50.78
1:13.70

35.33
57.69

33.95
35.98

33.30

56.54
58.85

41.83
1:08.58

41.86
47.57

43.34

1:24.24

w
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Event 13 — 50m Freestyle - Men
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18-24

1 Secker, Luke 21

2 Veaney, Blake 20

3 Broadway, Dylan 20

4 Burt, James 20
25-29

1 Kwok, Chi To 29

2 Domican, Aiden 26

3 Norman, Daniel 29

4 Emery, Christopher 25
30-34

1 Lovelock, Mathew 30

2 Anderson, Stuart 30

3 Terve, Tarmo 31

4 Snell, Garrick 33
35-39

1 Furnell, Peter 36

2 Silvester, Brett 35
45-49

1 Wills, Stephen 48

2 Jakovich, Ren 48

3 Hardenbol, Rene 45
50-54

1 Dunne, Anthony 53

2 Levin, Malcolm 53

3 Wiland, Lindsay 54

4 Hughes, Richard 54

5 Jakubans, Steve 50

6 Waters, Paul 51

7 Ismail, Hossam 51
55-59

1 Lyons, Simon 55

2 Prodger, Alan 56

3 Powell, Tim 57

4 Roper, Garry 57

5 Mannolini, Peter 56
60-64

1 Elliott, Barry 62

2 Ferguson, Stephen 61

3 Cockram, Gregory 64
65-69

1 Allen, Jeremy 67

2 Seery, Des 68
70-74

1 Deuchar, William 71

2 Bamford, Kirk 70

3 Woodhouse, William 72

4 Phillips, Ken 71
75-79

1 Mazzucchelli, Richard 76
90-94

1 Kitay, Eli 92
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WSM
WPC
WSF
WSF

WSM
WCM
WCM
WCM

WwSsu
WMV
WRV
WPC

WPC
WSF

WRV
WMV
WSM

WCM
WPC

WMH
WCM
WRV
WMV
WRV

WMH
WSM
WCR

WWF
WCM

WRV
WMH
WMH

WSM
WMH

WCM
WMH
WwSsu

WMH

WMV

WOP

for water

26.58
34.50
39.22
40.93

26.57
28.37
29.59
31.48

27.13
29.73
29.84
1:23.53

49.24
1:08.98

32.97
34.70
38.33

29.28
29.66
31.15
35.53
35.88
42.85
47.19

30.40
30.89
3247
32.52
34.40

32.21
38.60
42.79

34.38
37.46

37.94
38.76
40.73
47.18

43.65

54.02
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Event 14 — 4 x 50m Medley Relay - Women

72-119

1 Perth City
1) Smith, Kim-Huela W19
3) Taylor, Natalie W34

120-159

1 Claremont
1) Emery, Lesley W29
3) Eisenhauer, Anna W32

200-239
1 Mandurah
1) Williams, Gerda W74
3) Rollin-Busby, Jennifer W33
2 Claremont
1) Swire-Thompson, Susan W62
3) Tait, Brigid W57
3 Somerset

1) Johnson, Jeannie W71
3) Coverley, Vicki W54

240-279
1 Stadium
1) Burbidge, Merilyn W74
3) Parsons, Eleanor W61
2 Beatty Park
1) Bird, Helen W79
3) Andrew, Ruth W68

2:47.85
2) Gardiner, Jackie W42
4) Wilkins, Siobhan W23

2:29.76
2) Burton, Patricia W46
4) Brackstone, Kristy W37

2:40.80
2) van der Wel, Ingrid W42
4) Boyce, Karen W53
2:41.53
2) Tetley, Megan W48
4) Bird, Suzanne W54
2:52.08

2) Murphy, Pauline W64
4) Stolte, Marjan W33

3:07.84
2) Norris, Louise W59
4) Egan, Jackie W51
3:20.83
2) Trenaman, Rachel W47
4) Dembo, Irene W68

Event 15 — 4 x 50m Medley Relay - Men

72-119
1 Superfins

1) Burt, James M20
3) Broadway, Dylan M20

120-159
1 Somerset
1) Prodger, Alan M56
3) Kwok, Chi To M29
--- Claremont
1) Norman, Daniel M29
3) Domican, Aiden M26

160-199

1 Riverton
1) Eyre, Damien M43
3) Elliott, Barry M62
2 Mandurah
1) Lyons, Simon M55
3) Wiland, Lindsay M54
3 Perth City
1) Van Andel, Fred M75
3) Levin, Malcolm M53

200-239

1 Claremont
1) Paul, Victor M72
3) Senders, Graham M56
2 Maida Vale
1) Mazzucchelli, Richard M76
3) Anderson, Stuart M30

240-279

1 Stadium

1) Curtis, William M78

3) Lovelock, Mathew M30
2 Mandurah

1) Phillips, Ken M71

3) Bamford, Kirk M70
3 Riverton

1) Pow, Graeme M66

3) Ho, Kevin M61

3:54.14
2) Curry, Nathan M30
4) Silvester, Brett M35

2:15.75
2) Czaplinski, Robert M42
4) Secker, Luke M21
DQ

2) Dunne, Anthony M53
4) Emery, Christopher M25

2:26.09
2) Terve, Tarmo M31
4) Wills, Stephen M48
2:33.95
2) Cahill, John M49
4) Ferguson, Stephen M61
3:05.63
2) Veaney, Blake M20
4) Neary, Sean M48

2:44.77
2) Mannolini, Peter M56
4) Hughes, Richard M54
2:47.46
2) Jakovich, Ren M48
4) Waters, Paul M51

3:06.57
2) Woodhouse, William M72
4) Chua, Beng Hooi M42

3:07.19
2) Bennett, Michael M63
4) Seery, Des M68

3:22.19
2) Jakubans, Steve M50
4) Ismail, Hossam M51
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